	NAME: _____________
	HW6

	Measures of Central Tendency
	DATE: Tuesday, February 15, 2011


1.The grades of 11 students in my class appear below:

	Grade
	Deviation
	Squared Deviation

	89
	
	

	66.5
	
	

	87
	
	

	95.2
	
	

	96.5
	
	

	86.8
	
	

	85.5
	
	

	68.5
	
	

	94.8
	
	

	84.6
	
	

	
	
	


For above:

a) Find the mean. ____________
b) Find the median. ____________
c) Find the mode. ____________
d) Find the range: ____________
e) Find the standard deviation (show all work above):  ____________
2.At Deering’s home basketball games, they sold the following number of tickets: 

	Tickets
	Deviation
	Squared Deviation

	200
	
	

	500
	
	

	200
	
	

	300
	
	

	800
	
	

	150
	
	

	140
	
	

	40
	
	

	
	
	


a) Find the mean. ____________
b) Find the median. ____________
f) Find the mode. ____________ 

c) Find the range: ____________
d) Find the standard deviation (show all work above):  ____________
3. The pay (in $ per hour) of students in the class is below:

	Wage
	Deviation
	Squared Deviation

	7
	
	

	6.50
	
	

	7.25
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	7
	
	

	10
	
	

	12
	
	

	7.25
	
	

	
	
	


 For above:

a) Find the mean. ____________Find the median. ____________Find the mode. ____________ 

b) Find the range: ____________Find the standard deviation (show all work above):  ____________






























